
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

11 

8 

15 

7 

2 

16 

20 

6 

17 

10 

9 

4 

21 

12 

1 

3 

5 

18 

Driver 1 

Mršić  

Frunz 

Huber 

Schwendener 

Gehrig 

Hörler 

Herceg 

Collavo 

Hengartner 

Wehrli 

Felder 

Pfändler 

Hausmann 

Nobs 

Schmidt 

Zurflueh 

Sutter 

Möller 

Driver 2 

Pavlović  

Schaad 

Riedweg 

Heim 

Schleiss 

Milota 

Čarapina 

Heuberger 

Gemma 

Wehrli 

Krähenbühl 

Stacher 

Wunderlich 

Heller 

Schaad 

Wiederkehr 

Sutter 

Brugger 

Laps 

71 

71 

70 

70 

69 

69 

69 

67 

67 

66 

65 

62 

61 

61 

38 

31 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

2:00:26.732 

2:01:01.195 

2:00:38.292 

2:00:52.355 

2:00:38.202 

2:00:44.082 

2:01:12.155 

2:01:25.233 

2:01:59.882 

2:01:37.051 

2:01:46.680 

2:01:40.097 

2:01:16.532 

2:02:14.594 

1:17:45.267 

56:50.763 

10:34.560 

10:58.736 

Diff 

34.463 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

33 Laps 

40 Laps 

65 Laps 

65 Laps 

Gap 

34.463 

1 Lap 

14.063 

1 Lap 

5.880 

28.073 

2 Laps 

34.649 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

58.062 

23 Laps 

7 Laps 

25 Laps 

24.176 

Te

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.463 

Avg. Speed 

147,417 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.026 

Best Speed 

156,258 

Best Lap by 

11 - Mršić  Pavlović  
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HELLER RACING4FUN 
13.05.2015 

2 Std. RENNEN 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 15:01:39 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.5.2015. 15:00 


